SECTION A-A
SCALE 1.25
DETAIL  B
SCALE 1.25
B
54.00.1
41.30.2
11.8 - 0.0

HEH*5
HEH*5CT
How to order:
90.0
[3.54]
69.5
[2.74]
35.0
[1.38]
4-OFF Ø8.5 [Ø0.33"]
MTG. HOLES
69.5
[2.74]
10.0
[0.39]
145.0
[5.71]
How to order:
Item
Part Number Suitable for Manifold Type
Bracket material:
Carbon Steel
Bracket material:
Stainless Steel 2-valve 3 & 5-valve
Bracket with M8 ‘U’ Bolts and manifold Bolt Kit
(Nuts and washers: M10 x 12 Bolt (2-OFF) BKT3CSB2 BKT3SSB2
HD*3M
HD*3MDTP
HD*3MFF
HD*3
HD*5M
HD*5MFF
Bracket with M8 ‘U’ Bolts and manifold Bolt Kit
(Nuts and washers: M10 x 12 Bolt (1-OFF)
                               M6 x 12 Bolt (1-OFF)
BKT3CSB3 BKT3SSB3 HD*2M
HD*2MFF
90.0
[3.54]
145.0